# **Leisurezone**Session Price List



#### **Gym Sessions**

In			ct	$\mathbf{I} \mathbf{\Omega}$	ns
	u	u	C.	ıv	113

Adult £20.00
Student and Youth £10.00
(students must provide proof of full time education)

Gym Sessions		Leisure Card & 65yrs
Peak	£7.50	n/a
Off Peak**	£6.50	£5.50**
Youth* (11 - 17)	£5.40	£4.40**
/44 40	Laterate and the state	

(11-13yrs can only attend during scheduled sessions) Please note that usage of the gym is for members only, unless a guest pass is purchased

Guest Pass (for 2 activities) £14.00

#### **Personal Training**

Members (per hour)	£31.00
Block of 6 PT sessions (get one free)	£155.00
Group PT per hour (2 people)	£56.00
Non-member (per hour)	£36.50

## Fitness Classes Leisure Card & 65yrs

Peak	£6.00	n/a
Off Peak**	£5.20	£4.60**
LZ Cycle	£6.90	n/a
Virtual Cycling 1 hour	£4.00	n/a
Virtual Cycling 45 mins	£3.70	n/a
Virtual Cycling 30 mins	£3.20	n/a

## General Activities Leisure Card

Junior/Family Multi Rackets (2 hours, during Off Peak hours		n/a
Short Mat Bowls	£4.50	£3.80**

#### **Pool Sessions**

& 65yrs

Leisure Card

Adult Swim	£5.90	£4.80""
Child Swim (2 –15yrs)	£3.60	£3.10**
Under 2yrs	Free	
Fun Swim (Junior)	£5.20	

(Adults can accompany their child(ren) to the fun swim for £5.80)

Active Retired Chill Out Swim £3.60 Family Swim Saver £15.40

(Two adults, up to two children, no guest fee applies. Weekends and

School Holidays only)

AquaFit classes £6.80 £5.60\*\*

Please note: A £1 guest fee applies to non members on the above pool prices. Swim sessions are based on a guaranteed minimum of 45 minutes

### **Swimming Lessons**

Children's Swimming Lessons £31.00 Adult's Swimming Lessons £31.00

(per month when signing up for a Direct Debit. Must have current Harlow Leisurezone membership)

#### **Racket Sports**

Leisure Card & 65yrs

		-
Badminton (55 mins) per court	£10.50	£8.50**
Active Retired Rackets	£ 4.70	£4.00**
Table Tennis (55 mins)	£10.50	£8.50**
Squash (per court 40 mins)	£ 7.50	£5.90**
Squash (roll on fee)	£ 4.00	
Junior Holiday Rackets*	£ 5.00	
Junior Holiday Squash*	£ 2.70	
(*per court, during school holidays	only)	

## **Sports Arena Hire**

Whole Hall	(1 hour)	£ 104.00
Half Hall	(1 hour)	£ 52.00
Off Peak 5-A	À-Side Football	£ 17.80
(Off Peak and	Leisure Card bookings	must be booked
on the day by	3.30pm)	

## **Equipment Hire**

Racket hire £1.50 per racket

For all the above activities, non members will be charged an additional £2 Guest Fee on top of the activity price, with the exception of pool sessions which incur a £1 non member levy.

#### Leisure Card discounts are only available during Off Peak hours.

\*Full adult price charged from 16:30 onwards Monday - Friday.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Off Peak times are Monday to Friday between 06:00 - 16:30. For Off Peak members, car park barriers and swipe access around the building will only function inside of these times.

# **Leisurezone Membership Price List**



## **Membership Categories**

#### Gold

Gym, Fitness Classes, Swim, Spa & Rackets

#### Silver

A - Gym, Fitness Classes, Swim

B - Gym, Fitness Classes, Rackets

C - Gym, Fitness Classes, Spa

D - Swim & Spa

E - Swim & Rackets

F - Rackets & Spa

Please note: Memberships that include rackets cover one half of the court booking. Playing partners must pay separately.

### **Bronze** - Pay As You Go

## Monthly Direct Debit Membership Prices (subject to a 12 month contract)

Joining Fee £40	Peak	Off Peak	Corporate	Student (£10 induction fee applies)	Junior Flex *
Silver	£50.00	£42.00	£48.00	£34.00	£13.00
Gold	£59.00	£52.00	£56.00	£42.00	£13.00
				* with Silv	er/Gold Adult member

## **Upfront Membership Prices**

Silver 6 month 12 month	(One month free!)	<b>Peak</b> £300.00 £550.00	Off Peak £252.00 £462.00	<b>Corporate</b> £288.00 £528.00	£10 admin fee and £20 induction fee £10 admin fee applies, free induction!
Gold 6 month 12 month	(One month free!)	£355.00 £649.00	£312.00 £572.00	£336.00 £616.00	£10 admin fee and £20 induction fee £10 admin fee applies, free induction!

## **Bronze Pay As You Go Membership Prices**

Bronze Annual Membership Fee
Leisure Card Annual Membership Fee
Loisure Card Annual Membership Card
Loisure Card Annual Membership Card Annual Membershi

## **Off Peak Times**

Monday - Friday between 06:00 and 16:30

1st April 2023